SMT-FMC116 Digitizer FMC Module
1. Introduction
The SMT-FMC116 is an FMC digitiser module equipped with one, two, three or four LTC217x ADCs
with speeds up to 125Msps @ 14-bit resolution. It uses an HPC FMC connector and complies with
ANSI/VITA 57.1. The simplified block diagram is presented in Figure 1.
In addition to ADCs, it is equipped with a clock distribution unit, which allows the selection of sampling
clocks based on several clock sources (front panel input, FMC input or internal clock reference) and
additional functional elements such as board management/monitoring and power distribution.

Input Swing V 0.1 - 1
Input Frequency MHz - - 1000
8.  Ordering Information & EUP Price in £, excl. ARF6 cables
SMT-FMC116-8-65-14-AC-I         £2295
Two LTC2172 @ 65MHz and 14-bit resolution, AC coupling and Industrial Grade
SMT-FMC116-8-80-14-AC-I         £2325
Two LTC2173 @ 80MHz and 14-bit resolution, AC coupling and Industrial Grade
SMT-FMC116-8-125-12-AC-C         £2315
Two LTC2175 @ 125MHz and 12-bit resolution, AC coupling and Commercial Grade
SMT-FMC116-8-125-14-AC-I         £2670
Two LTC2175 @ 125MHz and 14-bit resolution, AC coupling and Industrial Grade
SMT-FMC116-16-65-14-AC-I         £3055
Four LTC2172 @ 65MHz and 14-bit resolution, AC coupling and Industrial Grade
SMT-FMC116-16-80-14-AC-I         £3120
Four LTC2173 @ 80MHz and 14-bit resolution, AC coupling and Industrial Grade
SMT-FMC116-16-125-12-AC-C         £3100
Four LTC2175 @ 125MHz and 12-bit resolution, AC coupling and Commercial Grade
SMT-FMC116-16-125-14-AC-I         £3815
Four LTC2175 @ 125MHz and 14-bit resolution, AC coupling and Industrial Grade
Matrix:
Generic Part Number
Channels [count]: 4, 8 or 16
Sampling Frequency [MHz]: 65,80,105 or 125
Resolution [bits]: 12,14
Coupling [type]: AC, DC
Temperature Range [Celsius]: I = -40°C to 85°C & C = 0°C to 70°C
9. Images
Figure 2 - SMT-FMC116 – Outline for illustration - Prototype
Figure 3 - SMT-FMC116 Components Placement – Prototype
Figure 4 - SMT-FMC116 Top View Photo
Figure 5 - SMT-FMC116 Bottom View Photo